


2

Showrooms 

Queenstown



3

VISIT A 
SHOWROOM 

FOR YOUR FREE 
FLOORING 

CONSULTATION

Auckland

Welcoming and collaborative spaces for residential & commercial design inspiration. 
Over 100 options for timber interiors & decking on display.

Free samples available to take away. 



4

2

5

11

21

23

24

28

32

35

39

43

51

59

63

72

69

72

75

77

85

86

86

90

94

95

96

trend report | your 2018/19 guide to timber interiors

sort by range | what ranges do forté offer? 

sort by colour | what colours do forté have?

timber flooring
manor collection | luxury french oak

     – atelier | 19 & 15mm luxury french oak

     – classique  | 15mm luxury french oak

     – rustique | 15mm luxury french oak

villa | 15mm rough-sawn european oak

urban plank | 14mm cost effective european oak 

smartfloor | 15mm european oak

ultra  | 21mm european oak

manor unfinished | 19 & 15mm unfinished french oak

pro-plank | 15mm unfinished european oak 

imondi | 15 & 21mm reclaimed european oak

wall panelling
imondi plank | 15 & 21mm reclaimed luxury european oak or pine

imondi lamella | 4mm reclaimed solid veneers for wall panelling

tactile | 15mm rough-sawn european oak wall panelling 

decking / outdoor flooring
millboard | premium wood-free decking

      – enhanced grain collection | 32mm decking with a light grain

      – weathered collection | 32mm decking with a heavy, rustic grain 

accessories | cleaners, adhesives and floor prep

underlay 

index / terms & conditions

we re-plant what we use.
At Forté, we pride ourselves on being a 
sustainable company that has a positive 
impact on the environment. 
 
This year, we planted 2,000 Oak trees in 
France, to minimise our carbon footprint. 
Read more at: 
forteflooring.co.nz/environmental

contents. 

www.forteflooring.co.nz



1

Forté Head Office / Warehouse
3 Keith Place, Pukekohe, 
Auckland 2120, New Zealand

Monday-Friday: 7.30am-5pm
0508 35 66 77

Forté Auckland Showroom
Evoque Interior Inspirations
373 New North Road, Kingsland,
Auckland 1021, New Zealand

Monday-Friday: 9am-5pm
0800 00 23 00

Forté Queenstown Showroom
313 Hawthorne Drive, Frankton, 
Queenstown 9300, New Zealand

Tuesday-Friday: 9am-5pm
Saturday: 10am-3pm
03 974 4312

Forté Christchurch 
Monday-Friday: 7.30am-5pm
03 423 9958

New showroom location coming soon

www.forteflooring.co.nz
info@forteflooring.co.nz

instagram/forteflooringnz
facebook/forteflooringnz

Get in touch or visit a showroom
You can contact one of our product specialists via 
forteflooring.co.nz, by calling us on 0508 35 66 77, by 
emailing info@forteflooring.co.nz, or come and visit a 
colour consultant at one of our showrooms. 

Pick your profile and colour
Things to consider when choosing your timber: width, 
texture, colour, style, thickness. Our team will help you 
decide on a product that is right for your project. Pick 
from our large range of pre-finished colours, or talk to 
our team if you require a specific custom colour to match 
your interior.

Send us your project plans
We can measure your floor plans or arrange a site 
measure to confirm the exact amount of flooring you will 
need. 

Samples and quote
To make sure the product is exactly what you want, you 
can order samples via the website, phone, email, or visit 
one of our showrooms to see the planks in larger scale. 
Our team can send you a quote at any time. 

Wrap it up 
We will confirm stock availability and if stocked, we will 
place your order on hold or if an indent product, we will 
order from overseas. At the same time we will book the 
job in with one of our recommended installers. 

hospitality. 

offices. 

retail. 

residential. 

apartment complex. 

getting started.

1

co
nt

ac
t u

s.
 www.forteflooring.conz



2

back to natural.
We are seeing a strong shift from grey tones towards more natural colours in timber flooring; think caramel, fawn, 
beige, tan, taupe, ecru and more. Not only is the colour trend going natural but so are the finishes - say goodbye 
to shiny floors that show every mark, in 2019 it’s all about matte, raw-look finishes that are not only good-looking 
but extremely low-maintenance. 

making reclaimed
affordable.
Reclaimed timber is full of character and history, 
some of which has been salvaged from old boats 
and barns from centuries ago. Because of this, many 
reclaimed timbers are in the higher price bracket, so 
we have introduced a cost-effective wall cladding 
option named Imondi Lamella. This range can be used 
as wall cladding, ceiling coverings, counter fronts 
etc. yet still remains 100% genuine and authentic. 
View the collection on page 75.

smartfloor blond oak / p. 44

ultra bordeaux oak / p.53

imondi pine raw lamella / p. 75 imondi oak grey plank / p. 73

trend report. 

www.forteflooring.co.nz



3

all about the texture. 
Gone are the days of silky smooth flooring and wall panelling, people love 
to see and feel different textures in interior spaces. Our products have been 
meticulously hand-scraped and brushed to enhance this textural element. 
Our new Villa collection features stunning 240mm wide planks with a skipped 
bandsawn effect, creating texture you can feel underfoot or on walls. View the 
Villa collection on page 35 or the tactile rough-sawn wall panelling on page 
77.

A little bit extra can go 
a long way. Brass inlays, 
matte black finishing bars, 
inset stair treads, all of 
these finishing touches can 
take your interior to the next 
level and really give it that 
high-end feel. We are now 
supplying a range of brass 
trims in a variety of styles 
which can be used with most 
of our products. View our 
brass trims on page 25.

a touch 
of luxury.

indoor/outdoor
transition. 
We all want that seamless transition from 
indoor to out. The new premium Millboard 
decking range features an array of versatile 
colours that can be mixed and matched with 
our extensive timber collection to create that 
desired look. Whether you’re looking for an 
exact match, or going for a distinct contrast, 
our colour consultants can help you find a 
combination that works. View the Millboard 
collection on page 86 & 91. 

ultra bordeaux oak / p. 53

villa cocoa / p. 37tactile ebony / p. 79

brass trim / manor atelier classic / p.25

tr
en

d 
re

po
rt

. www.forteflooring.co.nz



4

project - private residence, auckland / kitchen Design - Kitchen Inspirations

ultra
bordeaux 
oak p. 53

4



55

so
rt

 b
y 

ra
ng

e.



1

timber flooring. 
Urban Plank | 14mm  thick European Oak

Urban Plank engineered timber flooring features a 3mm solid European Oak wear layer, it is a great alternative to laminate if you are 
wanting a genuine timber floor at a cost effective price. Urban plank can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings. The 
range is style-centric, offering 8 trending colours finished with multiple layers of matte lacquer, making it durable and hard-wearing. 
The planks can be sanded back 1-2 times and are suitable for both residential and commercial environments. With a Uniclic® locking 
profile we recommend that Urban Plank is directly stuck, although it can be floated if required. A generous 25 year residential warranty 
and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product. 

Smartfloor | 15mm thick European Oak

Smartfloor engineered timber flooring features a 4mm solid European Oak wear layer allowing 2-3 re-sands, if required. There are 9 
classic colours in the range that can easily be suited to an array of interior styles. The range is finished with forté’s exclusive PureMatte 
lacquer which provides a hard-wearing, stylish matte finish. With a tongue and groove profile, Smartfloor can be used as flooring, wall 
panelling and ceiling coverings and is designed to be directly fixed to the substrate. A generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 
year commercial warranty is offered with this product.

Ultra | 21mm thick European Oak

Ultra engineered timber flooring features a 6mm European Oak wear layer. This generous wear layer makes for an extremely durable 
product that can be sanded back 4-5 times, if required. Ultra offers 9 classic colours that can be easily incorporated into an array of 
interior styles. The range is finished with forté’s exclusive PureMatte lacquer which offers a hard-wearing, stylish matte finish. With 
a tongue and groove profile, Ultra is suitable for flooring and is designed to be directly fixed to the substrate. A generous 25 year 
residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product.

Villa | 15mm thick Rough-Sawn European Oak

Villa engineered timber flooring features unique rough-sawn planks to achieve the subtle look of an aged, worn floor. The plank’s 
edges are also distressed, further enhancing its rustic character. With a 4mm European Oak wear layer (15mm total thickness), Villa 
can be re-sanded 2-3 times if required. The range offers 6 unique colours in a luxurious 240mm wide plank, finished with a hard-
wearing matte lacquer. Villa can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings and is complete with a tongue and groove 
profile. A generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product. 

Page 39

Page 43

Page 51

Page 35



7

Manor Atelier | 15 & 19mm thick French Oak

Manor Atelier is crafted from PEFC certified luxury French oak. The engineered planks are 19mm in thickness including both a 6mm 
solid European oak wear layer and backing layer for superior stability and is complete with a tongue and groove profile (some colours 
are also available in 15mm with a 4mm wear layer). The Atelier range is heavily brushed to emphasise the timber’s natural grain and is 
finished with an ageing stain and raw lacquer, resulting in a highly durable, luxurious coating. The range consists of 4 deluxe colours 
+ unfinished in wide and long planks. Manor Atelier can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings. A generous 25 year 
residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product.

Manor Classique | 15mm thick French Oak

Manor Classique is crafted from PEFC certified luxury French oak. The engineered planks are 15mm in thickness including a 4mm solid 
oak wear layer allowing 2-3 re-sands if required. The Classique range is lightly brushed and hand-scraped to create a subtle, luxurious 
texture and is finished with an ageing stain and raw lacquer, resulting in a unique, durable coating. Manor Classique is available in 5 
deluxe colours and can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings and is complete with a tongue and groove profile. A 
generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product.

Manor Rustique | 15mm thick French Oak

Manor Rustique is crafted from PEFC certified luxury French oak. The engineered planks are 15mm in thickness including a 4mm solid 
oak wear layer allowing 2-3 re-sands if necessary. The Rustique range is very heavily brushed to create a deep and textural luxurious 
surface that can be felt underfoot. It is finished with an ageing stain and raw lacquer, resulting in a unique, durable coating. The range 
consists of 3 deluxe colours. Manor Rustique can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings and is complete with a 
tongue and groove profile. A generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with this product.

Pro-plank | 15mm thick Unfinished European Oak

Pro-plank engineered timber flooring features a 4mm solid European Oak wear layer allowing 2-3 re-sands if required. Pro-plank is 
brushed, bevelled and supplied unfinished, ready to be custom coated to suit specific interior schemes - Forté have over 100 custom 
colours available. With a tongue and groove profile, Pro-Plank can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings and is 
designed to be directly fixed to the substrate. A generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 year commercial warranty is offered with 
this product. Available in prime (clean) and feature grade as well as herringbone and chevron patterns. 

Page 24

Page 28

Page 32

Page 63



8

timber wall panelling. 
Imondi Lamella | 4mm thick Reclaimed Pine

Imondi 4mm solid lamellas are crafted from aged reclaimed European Oak or Pine. Due to their construction, Imondi lamellas are a 
cost effective and sustainable solution for wall panelling and ceilings. Re-purposed with history, they add character and luxury to 
interiors while also being FSC and LEED certified. Imondi Lamellas are available in 5 different styles and are designed to be directly 
fixed to wall substrates and feature a butt joint profile. Due to being genuinely reclaimed, the lamellas naturally vary in length, 
thickness, width and colour. 

Imondi Plank | 15 & 21mm thick Reclaimed Oak 

Imondi reclaimed engineered planks are crafted from aged, reclaimed European Oak or Pine. Due to their construction, Imondi planks 
can be used as flooring, wall panelling and ceiling coverings. The planks are either 15mm (with a 4mm solid wear layer) or 21mm (with 
a 6mm solid wear layer) and vary in finishes depending on the nature of the oak. Re-purposed with history, they add character and 
luxury to interiors while also being FSC and LEED certified. Imondi planks are available in 5 different styles and are designed to be 
directly fixed to floor or wall substrates and feature a sturdy tongue and groove profile. Due to being genuinely reclaimed, the planks 
naturally vary in length, thickness, width and colour. Imondi planks come with a generous lifetime warranty. 

Tactile | 15mm thick Rough-sawn European Oak

Tactile engineered wall panelling features unique rough-sawn planks. The European oak planks are distressed and band-sawn to 
create the look of a luxury worn wall. The range has a total thickenss of 15mm including a 4mm solid oak wear layer. Tactile offers 3 
stunning colours and is also available in an unfinished plank ready to be custom coated. Tactile can be used as wall panelling and 
ceiling covering and is complete with a tongue and groove profile. A generous 25 year residential warranty and 5 year commercial 
warranty is offered with this product. 

Page 77

Page 72

Page 75



9

outdoor flooring. 
Millboard Premium Decking - Enhanced Grain

Millboard’s Enhanced Grain collection is moulded from genuine, solid timber for a textured, slip-resistant look and feel. The range’s 
contemporary design accurately recreates the subtle nuance of natural wood, and with the unique disappearing screw system, a 
seamless finish is achieved. At 32mm thick with a polyurethane lastane® layer, Millboard is a wood-free decking alternative that 
requires minimum maintenance and provides maximum quality and outdoor style. The range offers 5 classic colours, suitable for decks, 
balconies, public spaces, boardwalks, bridges, building facades, planter boxes, pool areas and more. A generous 25 year warranty and 
5 year limited warranty is offered with this product. 

Millboard Premium Decking - Weathered Oak

Millboard’s Weathered collection is moulded from 100-year-old solid, reclaimed weathered oak, creating a beautifully aged yet utterly 
timeless look. The range is slip and stain resistant and is seamlessly finished with a disappearing screw system. At 32mm thick, the 
polyurethane lastane® layer provides a wood-free decking alternative that requires minimal maintenance and provides maximum quality 
and outdoor style. The range offers 3 classic colours, suitable for decks, balconies, public spaces, boardwalks, bridges, building 
facades, planter boxes, pool areas and more. A generous 25 year warranty and 5 year limited warranty is offered with this product. 

Page 86

Page 90



10

 project - private residence, wanaka / designer - the workroom 

manor

yacona

p. 29

10



1111

so
rt

 b
y 

co
lo

ur
. 



1

Imondi - Pine Wind Lamella | page 75
Solid pine lamella for wall panelling
4mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Tactile - Loft White | page 78
Rough-sawn wall panelling
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor - Atelier Unfinished | page 61
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 260mm Width x 2.2m Length
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Pro-Plank - Chevron  | page 65
Unfinished European Oak Flooring 
15mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length

Manor - Atelier Natural | page 25
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
15 or 19mm Thickness x 220 or 260mm Width x 2.2m Length

Pro-Plank - Herringbone | page 65
Unfinished European Oak (70mm or 120mm)
15mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length
15mm Thickness x 70mm Width x 490mm Length

Manor - Unfinished Versailles | page 61
Luxury French Oak Flooring 
19mm Thickness x 800mm Width x 800mm Length

Pro-Plank - Feature Oak | page 65
Unfinished European Oak Flooring
15mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Pro-Plank - Prime Oak | page 65
Unfinished European Oak Flooring
15mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Millboard - Limed Oak | page 91
Premium Decking with smooth grain
32mm Thickness x 176mm Width x 3.6m Length

Manor - Unfinished Chevron | page 61
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length
15mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length

www.forteflooring.co.nz



2

Tactile - Unfinished | page 78
Unfinished Rough-sawn wall panelling
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor - Unfinished Herringbone | page 65
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length
15mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length

Urban Plank - Copenhagen | page 40
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Smartfloor - Blond Oak | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Ultra - Marbled Oak | page 53
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Smartfloor - Blond Oak Herringbone | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 120mm Width x 600mm Length

Villa - Cashmere | page 36
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor - Classique La Grange | page 29
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Smartfloor - Coral Oak | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



3

Villa - Wheat | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Tactile - Natural | page 79
Rough-sawn wall panelling
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Villa - Unfinished | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Smartfloor - Prime Oak | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Manor - Rustique Cannelton | page 32
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Millboard - Smoked Oak | page 87
Premium Decking with smooth grain
32mm Thickness x 176mm Width x 3.6m Length

Manor - Classique Yacona | page 29
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor - Classique Hillsdale | page 29
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

www.forteflooring.co.nz

Urban Plank - London | page 40
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length



4

Ultra - Champagne Oak | page 53
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Smartfloor - Feature Oak | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Villa - Dune | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Urban Plank - New York | page 41
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Ultra - Bordeaux Oak | page 53
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Millboard - Golden Oak | page 87
Premium Decking with light grain
32mm Thickness x 176mm Width x 3.6m Length

Manor - Atelier Classic | page 25
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 260mm Width x 2.2m Length
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Ultra - Tussock Oak | page 57
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Urban Plank - Milan | page 41
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Imondi - Holland Park Lamella | page 75
Solid pine lamella for wall panelling
4mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Millboard - Coppered Oak | page 87
Premium Decking with smooth grain
32mm Thickness x 176mm Width x 3.6m Length

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



5

Manor Classique - Heathered Grey | page 29
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor Atelier - Cobble Stone | page 25
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 260mm Width x 2.2m Length
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Smartfloor - Sandstone Oak | page 45
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Ultra - Mink Grey Oak | page 56
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Millboard - Vintage Oak | page 91
Premium Decking with heavy grain
32mm Thickness x 200mm Width x 3.2m Length

Urban Plank - Madrid | page 41
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Manor - Atelier Malachite | page 25
Luxury French Oak Flooring (15mm or 19mm)
19mm Thickness x 260mm Width x 2.2m Length
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Urban Plank - Paris | page 41
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Ultra - Driftwood Oak | page 56
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length



6

Urban Plank - Vienna | page 40
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Manor - Rustique Slate Grey | page 32
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Imondi - Salvage Brownstone Plank | page 73
Genuine Reclaimed Oak for Wall Panelling
21mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Smartfloor - Antique Oak | page 46
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Villa - Limestone | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Imondi - Salvage Pine Raw Plank | page 73
Genuine Reclaimed Oak for Wall Panelling
15mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Imondi - Salvage Oak Grey Plank | page 73
Genuine Reclaimed Oak for Wall Panelling
15mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Smartfloor - Antique Oak Herringbone | page 46
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Smartfloor - Marron Oak | page 46
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Imondi - Pine Paint Lamella | page 75
Solid pine lamella for wall panelling
4mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Imondi - Salvage Oak Earth Plank | page 73
Genuine Reclaimed Oak for Wall Panelling
15mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths



7

Manor - Classique Black Forest | page 29
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Villa - Cocoa | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Urban Plank - Tokyo | page 41
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
14mm Thickness x 190mm Width x 1.9m Length

Ultra - Vintage Oak | page 56
Durable European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
21mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 1.9m Length

Smartfloor - Lignite Oak | page 46
Quality European Oak for Flooring & Walls 
15mm Thickness x 189mm Width x 2.2m Length

Imondi - Pine Fire Lamella | page 75
Solid pine lamella for wall panelling
4mm Thickness x Mixed widths x Mixed lengths

Tactile - Ebony | page 79
Rough-sawn European Oak Wall Panelling
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Villa - Raven | page 37
Unique Rough-sawn Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 240mm Width x 2.2m Length

Manor - Rustique McKinny | page 33
Luxury French Oak for Flooring & Walls
15mm Thickness x 220mm Width x 2.2m Length

Millboard - Brushed Basalt | page 87
Premium Decking with smooth grain
32mm Thickness x 176mm Width x 3.6m Length

Millboard - Embered Oak | page 91
Premium Decking with heavy grain
32mm Thickness x 200mm Width x 3.2m Length

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



19

 project - the botanic bar, christchurch / designer - spaceworks  

smartfloor

lignite oak

p. 46

smartfloorlignite oakp. 46

19



20

 project - beachfront residence, omaha / architect - julian guthrie

ultra 

marbled oak

p. 53

20



21

Forté are the timber flooring specialists / forté’s team travel the globe 
attending universal flooring shows to get inspired, find the trends and 
develop new flooring techniques that will thrive in the New Zealand climate. 
These timbers are carefully thought through with innovation and excellence 
in mind, and thoroughly tested to make sure we provide our customers with 
the up-most quality product. 

ti
m

be
r fl

oo
ri

ng
. 



22

 project - rodd & gunn, wellington / fit-out - pennant & triumph

22



23

m
an

or
. 

15
 &

 1
9m

m
 L

ux
ur

y 
Fr

en
ch

 O
ak

 
fo

r 
Fl

oo
ri

ng
 a

nd
 W

al
l P

an
el

lin
g

manor atelier

classic

p. 25

23



24

manor atelier classic & brass flat bar / rodd & gunn, wellington

Construction / engineered oak
Species / French Oak
Grade / rustic
Finish / ageing stain and raw lacquer
Surface Texture / heavily brushed and hand scraped
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / long edges
Re-sanding / 19mm [4-5 times] 15mm [2-3 times]
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 2.2 kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.85, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 42 BPN, Moderate risk
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Sustainability / PEFC Certified
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Luxury French Oak for flooring and wall panelling. Wide and long planks featuring deep grains and 
rustic character. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

manor atelier. 

manor atelier product specifications

manor atelier product details

scope

www.forteflooring.co.nz



25

manor atelier classic

Plank 19 MAC19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 19 SN-MAC19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Plank 15 MAC15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm
Nosing 15 SN-MAC15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

stocked
stocked

H/bone 19 MHC19 19mm 6mm 120mm 600mm
H/bone 15 MHC15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm

indent
indent

Chevron 19 MCC19 19mm 6mm 120mm 720mm
Chevron 15 MCC15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent

Grande MACG19 19mm 6mm 340mm 3900mm
Versailles MVC19 19mm 6mm 800mm 800mm

indent
indent

manor atelier malachite
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length Stock

Plank MAM19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm
Nosing SN-MAM19 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

indent
indent

manor atelier cobble stone

Plank 19 MACS19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 19 SN-MACS19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
Plank 15 MACS15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm
Nosing 15 SN-MACS15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

indent
indent

Grande MCSG19 19mm 6mm 340mm 3900mm
Versailles MVCS19 19mm 6mm 800mm 800mm

indent
indent

manor atelier unfinished

Plank 19 MAU19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 19 SN-MAU19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
Plank 15 MAU15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm
Nosing 15 SN-MAU15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

indent
indent

manor atelier natural

Plank 19 MAN19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 19 SN-MAN19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
Plank 15 MAN15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm
Nosing 15 SN-MAN15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

indent
indent

25

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

manor nosing 15 SN-***15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

indent

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

manor nosing 19 SN-***19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mmindent



26

 project - private residence, quuenstown / interior design - shae catley 

manormalachitep. 25

26



27

 project - privtae residence, auckland / interior design - celia visser design

manor

cobble stone

p. 25

27



28

Construction / engineered oak
Species / French Oak
Grade / feature grade excluding la grange - rustic grade
Finish / ageing stain and raw lacquer
Surface Texture / lightly brushed and hand scraped
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / plank - long edges | herringbone & chevron - 4 sides
Re-sanding / approx. 2-3 times
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 2.2 kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.85, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 42 BPN, Moderate risk
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Sustainability / PEFC Certified
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Luxury French Oak for flooring and wall panelling. Lightly brushed and hand scraped for a smoother 
surface. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

manor classique. 

manor classique product specifications

manor classique product details

scope

www.forteflooring.co.nz



29

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

manor nosing 15 SN-***15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

indent

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

classique hillsdale classique yacona

classique la grange classique heathered grey

classique black forest

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Plank MCH15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MCH15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

indent
Herringbone MHH15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
Chevron MCHH15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent

Plank MCY15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MCY15 15mm 4mm 120mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
Herringbone MHY15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
Chevron MCHY15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent

Plank MCLG15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MCLG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
Herringbone MHLG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
Chevron MCHLG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent

Plank MCHG15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MCHG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

indent
Herringbone MHHG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
Chevron MCHHG15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent

Plank MCBF15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MCBF15 15mm 4mm 120mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

indent
Herringbone MHBF15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
Chevron MCHBF15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

indent
indent



30

 project - villa renovation, auckland / interior design - home owner

manor
la grange

p. 29

la grange stair nosingp. 29

30



31

 project - private residence, waiheke

manor 
heathered 
grey p. 29

31



32

rustique cannelton

Construction / engineered oak
Species / French oak 
Grade / feature
Finish / ageing stain and raw lacquer
Surface Texture / heavily brushed and hand scraped
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / plank - long edges
Re-sanding / approx. 2-3 times
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 2.2 kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.85, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 42 BPN, Moderate risk
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Sustainability / PEFC Certified
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Luxury French Oak for flooring and wall panelling. Heavily brushed and hand scraped for a textured and 
rustic surface. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

manor rustique. 

manor rustique product specifications

manor rustique product details

scope

rustique slate grey 

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Plank MRC15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MRC15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent
MRSG15

Code

SN-MRSG15
Plank 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent



33

rustique mckinny

 project - private residence, tauranga / build - paradise building developments

manor 
slate grey 

p. 32

33

Plank MRM15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-MRM15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
indent

Stock

indent

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

rustique nosing 15 SN-***15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

indent

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385



34

 project - private residence, auckland

34



35

vi
lla

. 
15

m
m

 P
re

-f
in

is
he

d 
R

ou
gh

-s
aw

n 
O

ak
 

fo
r 

Fl
oo

ri
ng

 a
nd

 W
al

l P
an

el
lin

g

villa dunep. 37

35



36

Construction / engineered oak
Species / European oak
Grade / feature
Finish / matte lacquer
Surface Texture / rough-sawn
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / distressed long-edges
Re-sanding / approx. 2-3 times
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

TBC - Please enquire 

Rough-sawn European Oak planks for flooring and wall panelling. Specially handcrafted to create a 
distressed, rustic style. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

villa. 

villa product specifications

villa product details

scope

cashmere unfinished

www.forteflooring.co.nz

Plank VRSCA15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

Plank VRSU15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock



37

wheat dune

limestone

cocoa raven

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

villa dune
p. 37

Plank VRSW15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

Plank VRSD15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

Plank VRSL15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

Plank VRSCO15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock
Plank VRSR15 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock



38

 project - private residence, auckland

urban plank

london

p. 40



39

ur
ba

n 
pl

an
k.

 
14

m
m

 P
re

-f
in

is
he

d 
E

ur
op

ea
n 

O
ak

 
fo

r 
Fl

oo
ri

ng
 a

nd
 W

al
l P

an
el

lin
g

39



9

copenhagen 

Construction / engineered oak
Species / European oak
Grade / rustic
Finish / hard-wearing matte lacquer
Surface Texture / brushed
Joint Profile / Uniclic®
Micro Bevel / 4 sides
Re-sanding / approx. 1-2 times
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick is recommended, can be floated if required. Refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 5.7 kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.75, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 41 BPN, Moderate risk
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Hard-wearing, cost effective European Oak planks for flooring and wall panelling. A great timber 
alternative to laminate. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

urban plank. 

urban plank product specifications

urban plank product details

scope

london

www.forteflooring.co.nz

Plank UPC190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock
Plank UPL190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock



10

madrid paris 

new york milan

vienna tokyo

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Plank UPMA190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock
Plank UPP190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

Plank UPN190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock
Plank UPML190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

Plank UPV190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock
Plank UPT190 14mm 3mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock



42

 project - beach residence, mount maunganui / interior design - twill interiors



43

sm
ar

tfl
oo

r. 
15

m
m

 P
re

-f
in

is
he

d 
E

ur
op

ea
n 

O
ak

 
fo

r 
Fl

oo
ri

ng
 a

nd
 W

al
l P

an
el

lin
g

smartfloor 
blond oak 

p. 45

43



44

Construction / engineered oak
Species / European oak
Grade / feature / blond oak - light feature / prime oak - prime 
Finish / PureMatte lacquer
Surface Texture / brushed
Core / 7 layer cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / planks - 4 sides
Re-sanding / approx. 2-3 times
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

NZBC Fire Ratings / ISO 9239-1 Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 5.7kw/m²
ISO 9705: Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
NZBC Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.75, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 41 BPN, Moderate risk
Reaction to Fire / EN13501-1: Class Cfl - S1
Formaldehyde Emission / EN717-1: E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Quality European oak planks for flooring and wall panelling. Finished with the durable PureMatte 
lacquer. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

smartfloor. 

smartfloor product specifications

smartfloor product details

scope

blond oak (feature grade)

Plank SBOF189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

www.forteflooring.co.nz



45

blond oak (prime grade)

prime oak

Plank SPO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SNO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 1900mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
H/bone SPOHB120 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mmstocked

sandstone oak

Plank SSO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SSO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked

coral oak

Plank SCLO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SCLO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked
Stock

stocked

feature oak

Plank SFO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SNO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
H/bone SFOHB120 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mmstocked

Also available in Herringbone (indent)

Also available in Herringbone (indent)

Plank SBO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SBO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 1900mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
H/bone SBOHB120 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mmstocked

stair nosings & brass trims

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Smartfloor nosing SN-***15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

stocked

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385



46

lignite oak

Plank SLO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SLO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked

marron oak

Plank SMO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SMO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked

antique oak

Plank SAO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SAO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
H/bone SAOHB120 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mmstocked

graphite oak

Plank SGO189 15mm 4mm 189mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-SGO 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Also available in Herringbone (indent)

Also available in Herringbone (indent) Also available in Herringbone (indent)

project - botanic bar, christchurch / design - spaceworks

smartfloor
lignite oak

p. 46

46

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



47

antique oak

herringbone

p. 46

project - merino collection, auckland airport / fit-out - pennant & triumph

47



48

project - rodd & gunn chadstone / fit-out - pennant & triumph

smartfloor
custom width

p. 45

smartfloor
custom width

p. 45

48



49

smartfloor
custom width

p. 45

CUSTOM 
PLANKS

Let us know what look 
you want and we can 

create it

49



50

project - suncorp offices, auckland / fit-out - unispace / design - alaska interiors



51

ul
tr

a.
 

21
m

m
 P

re
-f

in
is

he
d 

E
ur

op
ea

n 
O

ak
 f

or
 F

lo
or

in
g

ultra marbled oak p. 53

51



52

Construction / engineered oak
Species / European oak
Finish / PureMatte lacquer
Surface Texture / brushed
Grade / Feature grade - bordeaux oak, tussock oak, driftwood oak, mink grey oak, scorched oak
Light Feature grade - marbled oak Heavy rustic grade - vintage oak Prime grade - champagne oak
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / 4 sides
Re-sanding / approx. 4-5 times
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 5.7kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 2S (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / AS/NZS 4586: Dry Test Classification F, Mean COF 0.70, 
Moderate to Very Low risk. Wet Test Classification X, Pendulum Mean 37 BPN, Moderate risk
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Durable European oak planks for flooring. Finished with the hard-wearing PureMatte lacquer. Suitable for 
indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

ultra. 

ultra product specifications

ultra product details

scope

project - kiwi property offices, auckland / fit-out - warren & mahoney

ultra bordeaux oak p. 53



53

marbled oak

Plank PUMO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUMO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked

champagne oak

bordeaux oak

driftwood oak 

Plank PUBO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUBO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked

Plank PUCO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUCO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked
Plank PUDO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUDO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

vintage oak

Plank PUVO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUVO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Ultra stair nosing SN-***15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

stocked

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385



54

project - private residence, mount maunganui / architect - brendon gordan architects



55

ultra champagne oak p. 53

55



56

mink grey oak tussock oak

Plank PUMGO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUMGO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked
$171/m²
$127/lgth

Trade Price
(Excl. GST)

Plank PUTSO 21mm 6mm 189mm 1.9m

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing SN-PUTSO 21mm 6mm 70x35mm 1.9m
stocked

Stock

stocked
$150/m²
$127/lgth

Trade Price
(Excl. GST)

project - private residence, auckland

ultra 
mink grey 
oak p. 56

56

Retail Price
(Incl. GST)

$171/m²
$127/lgth

Retail Price
(Incl. GST)

$150/m²
$127/lgth

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



57

project - private residence, auckland / architectural design - young & richards

ultra 

tussock oak 

p. 56

57



58

project - private residence, auckland / interior design - laura from matisse design



59

m
an

or
 u

nfi
ni

sh
ed

. 
15

 &
 1

9m
m

 U
nf

in
is

he
d 

Lu
xu

ry
 F

re
nc

h 
O

ak
 f

or
 F

lo
or

in
g 

an
d 

W
al

l P
an

el
lin

g

manor atelier custom finish p. 61

59



60

manor unfinished. 

Fire Ratings / Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 2.2 kw/m²
Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Slip Ratings / Dependant on finishing coat applied, please refer to spec sheet
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Sustainability / PEFC Certified
Timber Density / 650kg/m³

Luxury French Oak for flooring and wall panelling. Unfinished and ready to be coated. Suitable for indoor 
use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

manor unfinished product specifications

manor unfinished product details

scope

Construction / engineered oak
Species / French Oak
Grade / rustic
Finish / unfinished
Surface Texture / heavily brushed and hand scraped
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / long edges
Re-sanding / 19mm [4-5 times] 15mm [2-3 times]
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

project - private residence, wanaka/ architect - johnstone architects / installation - wanaka wood floors

manor atelier custom finish p. 61

www.forteflooring.co.nz



61

manor unfinished plank

Plank 19 MAU19 19mm 6mm 260mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Nosing 19 SN-MAU19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Plank 15 MAU15 15mm 4mm 220mm 2200mm
Nosing 15 SN-MAU15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

stocked
stocked

manor unfinished herringbone

Herringbone 19 MHU19 19mm 6mm 120mm 600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Herringbone 15 MHU15 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm
indent

Stock

indent

manor unfinished chevron

chevron 19 MCHU19 19mm 6mm 120mm 720mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

chevron 15 MCHU15 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm
indent

Stock

indent

manor unfinished versailles

versailles MVU19 19mm 6mm 800mm 800mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Manor uf nosing SN-MAU15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

indent

brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

Manor uf nosing SN-MAU19 19mm 6mm 70x35mm 2200mmindent



62

project - private residence, nelson/ architect - JTB architects  / photography - virginia woolf / joiner - bays joiner, nelson

2018 Stair of the year winner



63

pr
o-

pl
an

k.
 

15
m

m
 U

nf
in

is
he

d 
E

ur
op

ea
n 

O
ak

 
fo

r 
Fl

oo
ri

ng
 a

nd
 W

al
l P

an
el

lin
g

pro-plank custom finish p. 65

63

project - private residence, nelson/ architect - JTB architects  / photography - virginia woolf / joiner - bays joiner, nelson



64

NZBC Fire Ratings / ISO 9239-1 Flooring: Critical Radiant Flux 2.2 kw/m²
ISO 9705: Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
NZBC Slip Ratings / Dependant on finishing coat applied, see spec sheet
Formaldehyde Emission / EN717-1: E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Raw, European Oak engineered planks supplied uncoated ready to be finished. 
Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

pro-plank. 

pro-plank product specifications

pro-plank product details

scope

Construction / engineered oak
Species / European Oak
Grade / all prime grade / feature oak - feature grade
Finish / unfinished
Surface Texture / brushed
Core / cross-directional ply
Backing / ply 
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / 4 sides
Re-sanding / approx. 2-3 times
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

project - the cut, sylvia park / architectural design - (jkw) janice kumar-ward

pro-plank herringbone p. 65

www.forteflooring.co.nz



65

prime

Plank PPP190 15mm 4mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

herringbone

H/bone 120 PPH120 15mm 4mm 120mm 600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

H/bone 70 PPH70 15mm 4mm 70mm 490mm
stocked

Stock

stocked

chevron

chevron PPC120 15mm 4mm 120mm 720mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

feature

Plank PPF190 15mm 4mm 190mm 1900mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

stocked

Stock

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Brass flat bar 19 BFB19 3.175mm 3600mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Length Width

19.05mm1 week

Lead

Brass Alloy 385

Material

Brass flat bar 13 BFB13 3.175mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

Brass angle bar 13 BAB13 12.7mm 3600mm12.7mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

Brass angle bar 19 BAB19 19mm 3600mm19mm1 week Brass Alloy 385

stair nosings & brass trims
Product Code

Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

Pro-plank nosing SN-PP15 15mm 4mm 70x35mm 2200mm

Stock

stocked



66

project - private residence, auckland / designer - spatial studio / installation - custom hardwood flooring 

pro-plank
chevron 

custom finish 
p. 65

66



67

project - private residence, auckland  / interior design - greer clayton / photography - jane ussher / nz house & garden 

pro-plank chevron custom finish p. 65

67



68

manor 
classique la 
grange p. 29

project - private residence, auckland

68



69

Timber for all surfaces / timber adds natural charm and character to 
interior spaces, why stop at the floor? Add further texture to your space by 
panelling your walls, ceiling, counter-fronts etc. Or if you are wanting to get 
creative, get in touch! 

Watch this space, a new range is underway and coming soon. 

w
al

l p
an

el
lin

g.
 



70

product - imondi salvage oak grey plank / project - private residence, queenstown / interior design - homeowner

TOUCH ME.



71

im
on

di
. 

R
ec

la
im

ed
 P

la
nk

s 
fo

r 
Fl

oo
ri

ng
 &

 W
al

ls
 

R
ec

la
im

ed
 S

ol
id

 L
am

el
la

s 
fo

r 
W

al
ls

 

71



72

imondi – plank. 

NZBC Fire Ratings / ISO 9705: Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Reaction to Fire / EN13501-1: Class Cfl - S1
Formaldehyde Emission / EN717-1: E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Genuine reclaimed Oak and Pine for flooring and wall panelling. 
Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

imondi plank product specifications

imondi plank product details

scope

Construction / engineered plank
Species / European oak or pine
Grade / reclaimed
Core / cross-directional ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Sustainability / FSC and LEED Certified / Reclaimed Product
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Underfloor Heating / compatible with hydronic systems, for others contact Forté’s technical team
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

imondi 
salvaged oak 

grey plank
p. 73

project - private residence, auckland / design - studio italia



73

salvage oak weathered plank salvage oak brownstone plank

salavge oak earth plank 

salvage pine raw plank

Plank SPRP15 15mm 4mm 70-230mm 400-2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length

stocked

Stock

salvage oak grey plank

Plank SOGP15 15mm 4mm 95-135mm 400-2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length

stocked

Stock

Plank SOWP15 15mm 4mm 95-135mm 400-2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length

stocked

Stock

Plank SOBP21 21mm 6mm 70-270mm 400-2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length

indent

Stock

Also available in herringbone (indent)

Plank SOEP15 15mm 4mm 95-135mm 400-2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length

indent

Stock

Also available in herringbone (indent)

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



74

imondi – lamella. 
Genuine reclaimed 4mm solid lamella crafted from European oak or Pine for wall panelling and ceilings 
coverings. Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

imondi lamella product details

scope

Construction / solid veneer
Species / European oak or Pine
Grade / reclaimed
Joint Profile / butt joint
Sustainability / FSC and LEED Certified / Reclaimed Product
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

imondi pine 
raw lamella

p. 75

project - ray white offices, whangarei / design - DB interiors



75

pine raw lamella

Lamella SPR4 4mm 50-130mm 300-1500mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Width Length

stocked

Stock

pine paint lamella

pine fire lamella

holland park lamella pine wind lamella

unfinished

Finish

Also available in herringbone and chevron (indent)
Lamella SPP4 4mm 50-130mm 300-1500mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Width Length

stocked

Stock

unfinished

Finish

Lamella SHP4 4mm 75-115mm 300-1150mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Width Length

stocked

Stock
unfinished

Finish

Also available in herringbone and chevron (indent)
Lamella SPW4 4mm 50-130mm 300-1500mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Width Length

stocked

Stock
lacquer

Finish

Also available in herringbone and chevron (indent)

Lamella SPF4 4mm 50-130mm 300-1500mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness Width Length

stocked

Stock

lacquer

Finish

Also available in herringbone and chevron (indent)

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



76

project - kinloch lodge, taupo / architect - pattersons architecture / interior design - virginia fisher

ceiling - tactile

loft white 

p. 78



77

ta
ct

ile
. 

15
m

m
 P

re
-f

in
is

he
d 

R
ou

gh
-s

aw
m

O
ak

 f
or

 W
al

l P
an

el
lin

g

walls - tactile
 loft white

p. 78

77



78

loft white

Plank TRSOLW 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length 

indent

Stock

unfinished

Over 100 custom colours available through Forté

tactile. 
Unique saw-marked, textural planks for wall panelling and ceilings. 
Suitable for indoor use, not suitable for some wet areas. 

tactile product details

scope

Construction / engineered plank
Species / European oak
Grade / feature
Finish / oil 
Surface Texture / heavily saw-marked
Core / cross-directional ply
Backing / ply
Joint Profile / tongue and groove
Bevel / 4 sides
Sustainability / all Forté products are sustainable, please visit forteflooring.co.nz/environmental
Installation Method / direct stick - refer to forté installation guidelines
Warranty / 25 year residential, 5 year commercial

tactile product specifications
NZBC Fire Ratings / Wall & Ceilings: Group 3 (Note: Fire shield can be applied to meet Group 1-S)
Formaldehyde Emission / E1
Timber Density / 650kg/m3

Plank TRSOUNF 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mmstocked

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length Stock

www.forteflooring.co.nz



79

project - private residence, queenstown / build - triple star construction / interior design - virginia fisher / architect - sumich chaplin

tactile ebony p. 79

ultra driftwood 
oak p. 53

79

ebony

TRSOEBstocked

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Plank 15mm 4mm 240mm 2200mm

Product Code
Total
Thickness

Wear
Layer Width Length Stock



80

project - kinloch lodge, taupo / architect - pattersons architecture / interior design - virginia fisher

tactile

loft white 

p. 78

80



81

project - kinloch lodge, taupo / architect - pattersons architecture / interior design - virginia fisher

tactile ebony
p. 79

81



82

indoor...

As a nation, New Zealander’s thrive in outdoor 
spaces. Whether it is relaxing on the patio or 
hosting a BBQ on the deck, outdoor spaces are 
where we spend most of our time throughout 
the summer season. Indoor / outdoor flow is 
important in creating a seamless transition from 
your interior to exterior and in making these areas 
look more unified and spacious.  

Go for the contrast
Create a feature and contrast your deck with 
your floor. A distinct contrast between your deck 
and floor can look modern and sleek. For a more 
subtle contrast, look for similarities between the 
deck colour and the flooring colour - for example 
a light timber with a black grain will look great 
with a black deck. Don’t be afraid to play around 
with textures, if you are going for contrasting 
colours, why not have a look at contrasting 
textures too. 

The perfect match
Match your deck with your timber to create a 
more uniform look, this consistent colour will 
create a seamless flow throughout. We offer a 
variety of timbers that are similar matches to 
Millboard, just ask one of our colour consultants 
for expert advice. 

Which direction? 
Determine which way your interior timber planks 
have been laid and continue this direction 

outside. This will strengthen the unity between 
the two areas. Note, remember that flooring 
laid length-ways makes a room feel longer and 
larger, whereas flooring laid cross-ways makes a 
room feel cosier and shorter. 

Floor flow
To enhance your indoor / outdoor flow avoid a 
step between these two areas. Decking that is 
the same level as your flooring creates a more 
seamless transition when moving between the 
spaces.

Keep it consistent
By maintaining the same look throughout, your 
spaces will look more unified. For example, if 
you have timber floors throughout your interior, 
a composite such as millboard will keep that 
natural look and flow.  

Maintenance
Up-keep your exterior spaces to keep them 
looking and feeling fresh. Many decking 
products require year round maintenance to 
avoid the growth of algae or to upkeep that oiled 
colour. Millboard decking requires little to no 
maintenance and is also algae, fade and slip 
resistant. 

Indoor / Outdoor Flow

82



83

outdoor
or both?

Realistic timber look
Many composite decking boards are formed by 
extrusion, where the raw materials are mixed 
and forced through an opening that determines 
the shape of the end product. Millboard decking 
is hand-moulded from real timber then hand-
coloured by our craftsmen, resulting in an 
exceptionally authentic wood-look finish – 
you’d hardly know it wasn’t wood without close 
inspection.

Low expansion & contraction
Many composite decking products have been 
known to expand and contract readily. Millboard 
decking is made from a unique resin mineral 
board that has a very low expansion and 
contraction rate at less than 0.01% (similar to 
concrete).

Resistant to fading
Most composite decking products have a strong 
tendency to fade. Millboard is produced from UV 
stable materials and is highly resistant to fading.

Highly slip resistant
Both composite and wood decking products 
can be very slippery which is made worse by 
wet-conditions and algae growth. Millboard’s 
rubberised Lastane® coating gives it a fantastic 
anti-slip performance, and thanks to the wood-
free, non-porous surface it does not support 
algae growth.

Won’t rot or break down from 
insects
Most composite decking combines plastic with 
wood fibers. Whereas Millboard decking is made 
from a wood-free material that will not rot and 
won’t be broken down by insects.

Hidden fixings
Many composite decking products require 
invasive fixings, some of which require pre-
drilling. With Millboard, the special Durafix® 
screws are simply screwed straight into the 
face and the unique Lastane™ surface seals 
itself back over the heads, leaving vir tually no 
evidence - no pre-drilling required!

Low carbon footprint
BBA testing has verified the embodied carbon 
of Millboard decking to be 430g /CO2e per m2. 
This is the equivalent carbon footprint of a high-
street latte. 

Environmentally friendly
Many composite decking products claim to be 
environmentally friendly but have no testing to 
support this. Millboard has been tested and 
its base material properties are excellent - its 
Ozone Depletion Potential (ODP) rating is zero, 
and Global Warming Potential (GWP) rating 
is also zero. The Millboard Company Ltd itself 
is an ISO 14001 certified company, complying 
with international environmental management 
practices.

Millboard Vs. Composite Decking

83



84

millboard enhanced grain  charred oakp. 87

millboard 

enhanced grain  

limed oak

p. 87

84



85

Outdoor is the new in / the Forté brand is constantly evolving and our 
product researchers are always looking for new and innovative ways to 
enhance New Zealanders’ living spaces. Forté recognises that outdoor 
flooring is just as important as interiors, that’s why we have introduced our 
first range of decking - and it’s said to be a game changer. 

ou
td

oo
r fl

oo
ri

ng
. 



86

millboard 
enhanced grain. 
Premium wood-free decking & cladding, hand moulded from genuine timber planks 
recreating the subtle nuance of natural wood. Millboard is low-maintenance, stain, fade and 
slip resistant. 

enhanced grain product details

scope

Type / pre-finished composite decking
Construction /  composite with highly durable coating
Surface / polyurethane lastane® layer
Surface Texture / light grain 
Core / mineral fibers reinforced with fiber glass
Bevel / rounded long edges
Coverage / 1.54 lengths per m²
Sustainability / 430g CO²e/m² - the same carbon footprint as a latte coffee 
Applications / decks, balconies, roof gardens, public spaces, 
boardwalks, bridges, pontoons, cladding, seating, steps, planters and more
Installation Method / durafix® hidden screw system
Edging / matching square edging and fascia board available
Cleaning / very low maintenance
Warranty / 25 year residential or 5 years limited

enhanced grain product specifications
Fire Ratings / Critical Radiant Flux 8.6kw/m² (Compliant)
Slip Resistance / BS79.76 (UK): Dry Test: 77, excellent. Wet Test: 55, low slip potential
Dimensional Stability / Very low expansion and contraction rate less than 0.01% or similar to concrete. 
Expansion from dry air to saturated 0.01mm/m. Co efficient of thermal expansion 0.01%.
Non warping, twisting or buckling. 
UV and weathering stability / BSENISO 4892.2 (UK) UV: 5000 Hours (10-20 Years) Exceptional
MOAT22 & EN 772-22 (UK) Weather ability: (Freeze, thaw, warp, twist, camber) -20° to 70° exceptional
Density / BBA (UK) 529.75kg/m³

millboard 
enhanced grain  

golden oak
p. 87



87

brushed basalt

smoked oaklimed oak

golden oak coppered oak

Plank MDE176L 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia MFN320L 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge MEUN32L 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up AP500L - - –

stocked
stocked

MDE176D
MFN320D
MEUN32D
AP500D

MDE176G
MFN320G
MEUN32G
AP500G

MDE176C
MFN320C
MEUN32C
AP500C

MDE176B
MFN320B
MEUN32B
AP500B

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked



88

millboard 
enhanced grain  

smoked oak
p. 87

88



8989



90

millboard 
weathered. 
Premium wood-free decking & cladding, handcrafted from 100 year old reclaimed weathered 
oak. Millboard is low-maintenance, stain, fade and slip resistant. 

weathered product details

scope

Type / pre-finished composite decking
Construction /  composite with highly durable coating
Surface / polyurethane lastane® layer
Surface Texture / heavy grain
Core / mineral fibers reinforced with fiber glass
Bevel / rounded long edges
Coverage / 1.53 lengths per m²
Sustainability / 430g CO²e/m² - the same carbon footprint as a latte coffee
Applications / decks, balconies, roof gardens, public spaces, 
boardwalks, bridges, pontoons, cladding, seating, steps, planters and more
Installation Method / durafix® hidden screw system
Edging / matching square edging and fascia board available
Cleaning / very low maintenance
Warranty / 25 year residential or 5 years limited

weathered product specifications
Fire Ratings / Critical Radiant Flux 8.6kw/m² (Compliant)
Slip Resistance / BS79.76 (UK): Dry Test: 81, very low slip potential. Wet Test: 65, low slip potential
Dimensionally Stability / Very low expansion and contraction rate less than 0.01% or similar to concrete. 
Expansion from dry air to saturated 0.01mm/m. Co efficient of thermal expansion 0.01%.
Non warping, twisting or buckling. 
UV and weathering stability / BSENISO 4892.2 (UK) UV: 5000 Hours (10-20 Years) Exceptional
MOAT22 & EN 772-22 (UK) Weather ability: (Freeze, thaw, warp, twist, camber) -20° to 70° exceptional
Density / BBA (UK) 529.75kg/m³

millboard weatheredvintage oakp. 91



91

driftwood vintage Oak

embered

millboard 
weathered
embered

p. 91

MDW320
MFN320E
MEUN32D
AP500D

MDW320V
MFN320V
MEUN32V
AP500V

MDW320E
MFN320E
MEUN32E
AP500E

Plank 32mm 200mm 3200mm (1.53 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
indent

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked

Plank 32mm 176mm 3600mm (1.54 lengths per m²)

Product Code Thickness Width Length 

Fascia 16mm 146mm 3200mm
stocked

Stock

stocked
Square edge 33mm 50mm 3200mm
Touch-up - - –

stocked
stocked



92

millboard accessories. 

matching square edging

Plank 33mm 50mm 3200mm

Product Thickness Width Length 

stocked

Stock

durafix® hidden screws

Screws FT6 60mm 4.5mm

Product Code Thickness Width
stocked

Stock

For the Weathered Oak collection, you will need 18 screws per board for residential projects and 24 
screws per board for commercial projects. 

For the Enhanced Grain collection, you will need 16 screws per board for residential projects and 22 
screws per board for commercial projects. 

touch-up coating

Coating AP500 500ml tin

Product Code Size
stocked

Stock

Perfect for blending in cut ends, the touch-up coating is available in a range of 8 colours to match 
your choice of Millboard. 

matching fascia

Plank 16mm 146mm 3200mm

Product Thickness Width Length 

stocked

Stock

Smoked Oak Square Edging

Golden Oak Fascia

92

www.forteflooring.co.nz



93

construction. 

Millboard is solid, not hollow, meaning it’s strong and won’t warp, rot like wood or harbour insects and pests. 

The structural core is a blend of natural minerals bonded in a polymer resin with long fibre reinforcement for 
added strength and durability 

1
2

3

4
5

6

1

2

3 The unique ‘cellular’ internal structure reduces weight while maintaining strength

4 The unique lastane® layer resists scratches and stains and is designed to withstand demanding outdoor 
environments

5 Millboard is wood-free and non-porous, which means high resistance to algae growth and excellent anti-slip 
properties

6 The dual-tone lastane® surface is hand tinted using pigments designed to resist fading and sun damage

Smoked Oak Square Edging

93

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



94

cleaners &
 floor prep. 

Product / bona wood floor cleaner
For use on / oil and lacquer finished floors
Compatible with / bona spray mop
Available in / 0.85L cartridge
Code / BSMWC-0.85L

Product / bona oil soap
For use on / oil finished floors
Available in / 1L bottle
Code / BS-1L

Product / bona wood floor cleaner
For use on / oil and lacquer finished floors
Compatible with / bona spray mop or bottle
Available in / 2.5L bottle
Code / BSWMC-2.5L

Product / bona freshen up coating
For use on / lacquered floors
Available in / 1L bottle
Code / BTF1L

Product / bona spray mop
For use on / wood floors & all surfaces
Compatible with / bona wood floor cleaner
Code / BSMK-WF

Product / bona microfibre cleaning pad
For use on / all surfaces
Compatible with / bona spray mop
Code / BCBCP

Product / bona microfibre dusting pad
For use on / all surfaces
Compatible with / bona spray mop
Code / BWMDP

Self-levelling Compound / Timber substrates
Product / mapei fiberplan
Use / Interior levelling from 3-10mm 
Available in / 25kg bag
Code / MFP

Adhesive, Moisture Barrier & Sound Reducer
Product / mapei ultrabond eco 995 3in1
Use / for bonding wooden flooring & bamboo
Available in / 33kg pail
Code / MUB995

Self-levelling Compound / Concrete substrates
Product / mapei ultraplan eco
Use / Interior levelling from 1-10mm
Available in / 23kg bag
Code / MUPE

Moisture Barrier 
Product / mapei mapeproof 1k turbo
Use / waterproofing & consolidating screeds 
Available in / 10kg pail
Coverage / 50m² per 10kg 
Code / MPT

Adhesive
Product / mapei ultrabond eco S955 1K
Use / for bonding wooden flooring
Available in / 21kg pail
Coverage / 800-1200 g/m²
Code / MUB955

Joint Sealing Adhesive & Moisture Barrier
Product / unika clicseal 
Use / for timber and laminate joints  
Available in / 125ml tube
Code / UCS125

Adhesive, ready-to-use, one component 
Product / mapei ultrabond P990 1k 
Use / for bonding wood parquet 
Available in / 600ml sausage
Code / MUB990SAU

Adhesive, one-component, solvent-free 
Product / mapei ultrabond P997 1k 600cc
Use / for bonding engineered timber flooring 
Available in / 600ml sausage
Code / MUB997SAU

Suction Handle
Use / for moving planks once placed on floor
Code / SH32

Bostik Dual Purpose Caulking Gun
Use / for use with cartridges and sausages
Code / BDPCG

www.forteflooring.co.nz



95

acoustic-mat / for glue down flooring 

Level / Specialised sound-reducing underlay
Use / with engineered flooring
Total Thickness / 5mm Width / 0.5m Length / 1m (2 sheets per m²)
Specialty / Reduces sound transfer in multi-level buildings by up to 18db
Construction / Recycled rubber and cork
Density / 650kg/m³

Underlay Box AKM05
Product Code

10m² / box
Size

Stocked
Stock

sound-guard xtreme / for floating floors 

Level / High performance
Use / with floated engineered flooring
Total Thickness / 2.5mm Width / 1m Length / 10m
Core / Natural Rubber
Backing / Reinforced nylon with insulating foil
Density / 750kg/m³

Underlay Roll SGX10
Product Code

10m² / roll
Size

Stocked
Stock

un
de

rl
ay

. 

ultra vintage oak p. 56

95

Images are indication only, please see plank for true representation 



96

A
Accessories  94
Acoustick-Mat (Underlay)  95    
Adhesives (Mapei)  94
Angled trim  25
Antique Oak (Smartfloor)  46
Atelier  24

B
Black Forest (Manor Classique)  29
Blond Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Bona Products  94
Bordeaux Oak (Ultra)  53
Brass Trims  25
Brownstone (Imondi)  73
Brushed Basalt (Millboard)  87

C
Cannelton (Manor Rustique)  32
Cashmere (Villa)  36
Caulking Gun (Bostik)  94
Ceiling Panelling  69
Champagne Oak (Ultra)  53
Charred Oak (Millboard)  87
Chevron Unfinished (Manor)  61
Chevron Unfinished (Pro-Plank)  65
Cladding (Millboard)  87, 91
Classic (Manor Atelier)  29
Cleaners  94
Cleaning Pads  94 
Cobble Stone (Manor Atelier)  25
Cocoa (Villa)  37
Composite Decking  87, 91
Copenhagen (Urban Plank)  40
Coppered Oak (Millboard)  87
Coral Oak (Smartfloor)  46
Custom Colour  65

D
Decking  85
Driftwood (Millboard Decking)  91
Driftwood Oak (Ultra)  53
Dune (Villa)  37
Durafix Screws (Millboard)  92

E
Earth Plank (Imondi)  73
Ebony (Tactile)  79
Embered Oak (Millboard)  91
Engineered Flooring  21
Enhanced Grain Range (Millboard)  87
Environmental  contents
European Oak  35, 39, 43, 51, 63, 77

F
Flooring  21
Feature Oak (Pro-Plank)  65
Feature Oak (Smartfloor)  45
French Oak  24, 28, 32, 61

G
Glue  94
Golden Oak (Millboard)  87
Graphite Oak (Smartfloor)  46

H
Heathered Grey (Manor Classique)  29
Herringbone Antique Oak (Smartfloor)  46

Herringbone Blond Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Herringbone Feature Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Herringbone Prime Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Herringbone Unfinished (Manor)  61
Herringbone Unfinished (Pro-Plank)  65
Hillsdale (Manor Classique)  28
Holland Park Lamella (Imondi)  75

I
Imondi  71
Imondi Lamella  75 

L
La Grange (Manor Classique)  29
Lamella  75
Lignite Oak (Smartfloor)  46
Limed Oak (Millboard)  87
Limestone (Villa)  37
Loft White (Tactile)  78
London (Urban Plank)  40

M
Madrid (Urban Plank)  41
Malachite (Manor Atelier)  25
Manor Atelier  25
Manor Classique  28
Manor Collection  23
Manor Rustique  32
Manor Unfinished  61
Mapei Products  94
Marbled Oak (Ultra)  53
Marron Oak (Smartfloor)  46
McKinny (Manor Rustique)  33
Milan (Urban Plank)  41
Millboard Screws  92
Millboard Decking  87, 91
Mink Grey Oak (Ultra) 56
Moisture Barrier (Mapei)  94

N 
Natural (Manor Atelier)  24
Natural (Tactile - Rough-sawn)  78
New York (Urban Plank)  41

O
Oak Earth Plank (Imondi)  73
Oak Grey Plank (Imondi)  73

P
Paris (Urban Plank)  41
Panelling (Walls & Ceilings)  69, 21
PEFC Certification  24, 28, 32, 59
Pine Fire Lamella (Imondi)  75
Pine Paint Lamella (Imondi)  75
Pine Raw Lamella (Imondi)  75
Pine Raw Plank (Imondi)  73
Pine Wind Lamella (Imondi)  75
Prime Oak (Pro-Plank)  65
Prime Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Pro-Plank  63

R
Raven (Villa)  37
Reclaimed  71, 73, 75
Rough-sawn (Flooring)  35
Rough-sawn (Wall Panelling)  77

S
Salvage Imondi  73

Sandstone Oak (Smartfloor)  45
Screws  92
Self-Levelling Compounds (Mapei)  94
Slate Grey (Manor Rustique)  32
Smartfloor  43
Smoked Oak (Millboard)  87
Sound-Guard Xtreme (Underlay)  95
Spray Mop (Bona)  94
Spray Mop (Glide)  94
Stair Nosing (Manor)  24, 28, 32, 59
Stair Nosing (Smartfloor) 43
Stair Nosing (Ultra)  51

T 
Tactile  77
Tokyo (Urban Plank)  41
Tussock Oak (Ultra)  57

U
Ultra  51
Underlay  95
Unfinished Manor  59
Unfinished (Tactile)  78
Unfinished Villa  37

V
Versailles Unfinished (Manor)  61
Vienna (Urban Plank)  41
Vintage Oak (Millboard)  91
Vintage Oak (Ultra)  56

W
Wall Panelling  69
Weathered Oak Plank (Imondi)  73
Weathered Range (Millboard)  91
Wheat (Villa)  37

Y
Yacona (Manor Classique)  29

index. 

www.forteflooring.co.nz



97

Buyer’s Awareness 
Batch Variation - There may be colour variation between batches. It is recommended to request a current batch sample if this is of concern to 
you. Please note: There will be colour variation within batches that cannot be represented from a small sample.
 
Colour and Grain Variation - Wood is a natural product and each piece will vary in colour and grain. Please understand that product will differ 
to what is shown by a display panel or sample. This variation is part of the natural look and should not be considered a fault. 

Fading/darkening over time - Natural wood products react to sunlight, resulting in fading or darkening over time. For example, a natural 
coloured oak turns more golden from sunlight exposure. This is a naturally occurring process and is not considered a product fault. In general, 
lighter colours tend to darken while darker colours are more likely to fade.

Pricing 
All prices in this catalogue are excluding GST. Forté retain the right to alter any pricing at any time without notice.   

Stocked and Indent products
Stocked products are kept on hand in our warehouse with an approximate lead time of 24 hours. Please note that some styles are occasionally 
low or sold out due to high levels of demand. Indent products are made to order or ordered on request, with an approximate lead time of 14-16 
weeks. Please note that indent items have a minimum order quantity. Please check stock levels with our customer care team before placing 
orders. 

Securing Stock
A 50% deposit is required to a) hold or secure stock, b) order an indent product. For indents, balance payment is due when product arrives in 
the country. 

Product imagery 
All imagery in this publication is an indication only. Please view life planks for a true colour and textural representation. No part of this 
publication may be reproduced without the permission of Forté. 

Shipping
Samples - Free throughout New Zealand (NZ- Free Delivery. Worldwide - Delivery is priced on application) 
Orders - Delivery is priced on application. Same day delivery is available throughout the Auckland Region. 

Returns Policy
Damage caused during transportation must be reported to the supplier within 5 days of delivery, prior to the installation of the floor. Unopened 
and undamaged packs left over after job completion may be returned for credit. Freight costs are at the owner's expense plus a restocking and 
handling fee of $100 + GST applies. This will be deducted from your credit. Any opened packs will not be accepted, even if the product has 
not been taken from them. 

Warranty
Any faulty product must be reported to the supplier within 5 days of delivery. Refer to the website for full Warranty details. 

t&c's.  

t&
c’

s.
 

ultra bordeaux

oak p. 53

www.forteflooring.co.nz



98

2001
The Heritage Timbers sawmill 

was purpose built in Pukekohe. 
Native New Zealand Timbers 
were sought and milled here 

and made into furniture, joinery 
and more. A majority was sold 

on to be made into native timber 
flooring. 

2009
The company battled through 

some difficult years and 
emerged in 2009 with a 

new vision... To specialise in 
Engineered Timber Flooring.

2007
After James’ father retired, the 
company faced major logging 

restrictions imposed by the 
government. This made native 

New Zealand timbers very 
difficult to source.

1990
James founded Heritage 
Timbers with his father, 

Kelvin. This grew to become 
one of New Zealand’s 
largest native timber 

wholesalers. 

1985
Current owner, James, 
started his business 

named Heritage Design. 
He specialised in making 
intricate Kauri furniture. 



99

2014
The company changed from 
Heritage Timbers to Forté 

Flooring and quickly grew to 
become one of New Zealand’s 
leading Timber Flooring and 
Wall Covering specialists. 

2017
A re-brand was 

implemented to reflect 
the company’s position 

in the market. Along 
with a stylish new look, 
Forté Flooring became 

'Forté'. 

2016
The first Forté showroom 

opened in Kingsland, 
Auckland. This  provides 
a space for customers 
to view our full range in 

larger scale.

2018
Forté introduce their 

first range of outdoor flooring 
by exclusively bringing 

Millboard premium decking to 
the New Zealand market. 

2018
Forté Queenstown Showroom 

opened in July 2018

2017
Forté started specialising 
in architectural products 

and working with renowned 
architects and designers 
throughout New Zealand. 


